lathe-conventional-electronic

WEILER

Praktikant
Stock no. :1125-6622

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : lathe-conventional-electronic
Make : WEILER

Type : Praktikant

Year : unbekannt

Control type :

Control :

Storage location : D - 49779 Niederlangen
Origin : Germany

Delivery time : immediately

Quotation : ex Warehouse - EXW 49779 Niederlangen
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

turning diameter over bed
turning diameter over slide rest
turning length

spindle bore

turning speed range

feeds

tailstock quill taper MT

total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

SANDERS

MASCHINEN ® WERKZEUGE = INDUSTRIEBEDARF

300 mm
150 mm
800 mm
35 mm
42 - 2000 U/min
0,011-0,91 mm/U
3
2,2 kW
0,75 t
1,7x0,8x2,0 m

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/lathe-conventional-electronic/WEILER/Praktikant/1125-6622

Technical specifications according to manufacturer’s information / documentation
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MACHINE PICTURES
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